Hatz - Industrial Quality
Honda
Pick up your Powerlite Diesel Generator from: Powerlite Generators
Proudly Australian Owned
Head Office & Manufacturing
2 Binney Road,
Kings Park NSW 2148
Phone: 02 9912 5000
Fax: 02 9912 5001
Email: sales@powerlite.com.au
Website: www.powerlite.com.au
All specifications subject to change without notice
Brochure  03/10
Diesel GeneratorsDiesel GeneratorsDiesel Generators
MODEL INDUSTRY
RATING
POWER
WATTS
ENGINE STARTING  FRAME TANKS
LTS
FUEL
LTS/HR
WEIGHT
KG
LxWxH mm*
PYD033 3.3 2600W L48 Yanmar Recoil Roll  2.5 1.0 80 700x500x520
PYD033E 3.3 2600W L48 Yanmar Electric & Recoil Roll  2.5 1.0 85 700x500x520
PYD050 5.0 4000W L70 Yanmar Recoil Roll 3.5 1.2 86 700x500x520
PYD050E 5.0  4000W L70 Yanmar Electric & Recoil Roll 3.5 1.2 92 700x500x520
PYD070 7.0 6000W L100 Yanmar Recoil Roll 5.5 1.6 100 760x500x520
PYD070E 7.0 6000W L100 Yanmar Electric & Recoil Roll 5.5 1.6 105 760x500x520
Quality generators using low harmonic distortion alternators, mounted in a powder coated heavy duty
frame, which provides an attractive low maintenance solution to your power needs. Powered by
genuine Yanmar, Honda & Hatz, the features include:
▪ Australian standard (AS2790) compliant